
Town of Eagle

Sales Tax Report

YTD 6/30/2025
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ANNUAL TOTAL SALES TAX INCLUDING MOTOR VEHICLES
2007-2025

REVENUE PERIOD TOTALS

Total

*2016 - PRESENT INCLUDES 0.5% SALES TAX INCREASE



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $1,063,301 $1,178,719 $1,216,660 $1,524,520 $1,798,342 $2,082,888 $2,177,138 $2,360,246 $2,318,365
SECOND QUARTER $1,046,588 $1,162,266 $1,265,853 $1,555,060 $1,838,623 $2,088,121 $2,259,724 $2,164,519 $2,354,029
THIRD QUARTER $1,289,013 $1,260,442 $1,509,011 $1,730,598 $2,057,099 $2,516,655 $2,617,098 $2,436,291
FOURTH QUARTER $1,128,675 $1,207,159 $1,617,487 $1,877,355 $2,115,455 $2,299,051 $2,276,455 $2,488,887

 $-
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TOTAL SALES TAX BY QUARTER INCLUDING MOTOR VEHICLES
2017-2025

REVENUE PERIOD TOTALS

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



ONLINE SALES TAX BY QUARTER
2017-2025

REVENUE PERIOD TOTALS

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $17,179 $24,250 $41,364 $126,299 $200,373 $264,177 $286,437 $329,524 $293,092
SECOND QUARTER $16,876 $10,047 $54,246 $225,510 $199,020 $266,072 $326,860 $316,560 $328,855
THIRD QUARTER $15,759 $20,631 $70,029 $150,797 $232,192 $306,341 $299,787 $300,503
FOURTH QUARTER $18,013 $18,402 $84,984 $174,102 $222,896 $309,340 $298,504 $317,880

 $-
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 $150,000
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FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER

Online sales are included in the retail and out of area sectors. 



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $172 $1,954 $7,504 $18,717 $10,021 $21,075 $16,374
SECOND QUARTER $1,677 $1,014 $9,794 $6,652 $4,285 $14,647 $23,142
THIRD QUARTER $3,338 $9,760 $4,799 $16,033 $3,258 $12,937
FOURTH QUARTER $4,654 $6,950 $9,628 $13,606 $20,077 $7,717 $20,237
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MOTOR VEHICLE SALES TAX BY QUARTER
2017-2025

REVENUE PERIOD TOTALS

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



Sales Tax Collected by 
Source Type

• Retail
• Food
• Restaurants & Bars
• Liquor Stores
• Lodging
• Utilities
• Automotive
• Building / Construction



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $185,714 $218,784 $300,364 $485,838 $667,134 $831,233 $840,350 $853,385 $904,221
SECOND QUARTER $225,023 $262,236 $405,199 $629,208 $813,291 $951,083 $941,415 $1,021,712 $1,084,633
THIRD QUARTER $238,598 $275,314 $525,347 $699,684 $841,445 $1,003,368 $1,031,240 $1,058,127
FOURTH QUARTER $277,948 $283,475 $612,820 $828,970 $929,026 $1,025,240 $1,062,505 $1,046,596

 $-
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RETAIL QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



FOOD QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $296,864 $347,751 $338,156 $389,097 $387,599 $412,769 $460,777 $536,980 $501,519
SECOND QUARTER $300,118 $316,229 $347,465 $379,809 $392,970 $424,952 $474,875 $481,093 $495,871
THIRD QUARTER $321,577 $330,363 $367,876 $394,504 $416,289 $467,454 $508,883 $518,949
FOURTH QUARTER $424,063 $442,328 $472,068 $519,361 $547,593 $617,970 $646,937 $657,617

 $-
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FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $189,058 $200,313 $199,299 $180,124 $203,592 $234,517 $264,928 $273,490 $252,752
SECOND QUARTER $209,724 $217,359 $224,332 $149,892 $256,096 $251,820 $288,175 $285,961 $246,846
THIRD QUARTER $232,501 $228,013 $235,608 $234,503 $279,407 $278,420 $313,717 $316,542
FOURTH QUARTER $199,271 $194,688 $199,759 $183,111 $241,998 $229,164 $251,486 $270,951

 $-
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RESTAURANTS & BARS QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $52,326 $58,597 $58,491 $63,889 $68,772 $69,084 $64,047 $63,117 $64,178
SECOND QUARTER $55,143 $69,704 $63,123 $69,206 $73,536 $71,421 $64,993 $61,248 $62,171
THIRD QUARTER $63,749 $73,287 $71,922 $79,624 $78,390 $84,297 $77,870 $74,063
FOURTH QUARTER $62,176 $67,678 $67,783 $77,204 $75,258 $77,463 $69,803 $74,794
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LIQUOR STORES QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $94,372 $89,160 $96,980 $85,821 $80,629 $126,999 $140,925 $116,340 $112,014
SECOND QUARTER $64,638 $87,051 $72,203 $27,146 $80,373 $77,712 $77,376 $79,877 $77,954
THIRD QUARTER $112,350 $111,926 $113,819 $94,412 $134,246 $129,902 $134,756 $117,970
FOURTH QUARTER $69,950 $78,929 $77,357 $58,593 $86,960 $95,327 $91,551 $95,494
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LODGING QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $149,695 $150,009 $146,036 $145,603 $162,687 $196,324 $212,275 $203,634 $190,791
SECOND QUARTER $107,004 $108,122 $98,660 $96,551 $119,038 $138,751 $141,436 $133,361 $138,135
THIRD QUARTER $96,443 $92,931 $87,733 $86,790 $101,187 $121,995 $112,640 $109,416
FOURTH QUARTER $109,859 $115,593 $112,684 $127,204 $127,159 $156,758 $154,981 $149,995

 $-
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 $150,000

 $200,000

 $250,000

UTILITIES QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $23,719 $28,610 $25,813 $30,473 $25,423 $39,617 $45,996 $38,338 $40,750
SECOND QUARTER $25,819 $25,478 $31,055 $26,989 $33,596 $39,497 $39,423 $39,171 $44,863
THIRD QUARTER $24,874 $24,573 $26,977 $25,688 $32,051 $42,305 $40,749 $39,174
FOURTH QUARTER $24,835 $28,682 $27,509 $27,162 $36,035 $46,862 $47,099 $42,871
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AUTOMOTIVE QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $71,879 $73,751 $59,892 $91,684 $92,785 $144,912 $126,856 $132,227 $126,292
SECOND QUARTER $83,986 $102,372 $102,171 $106,204 $139,968 $190,859 $211,299 $179,764 $170,029
THIRD QUARTER $95,046 $83,570 $98,198 $119,426 $169,972 $194,263 $208,757 $193,754
FOURTH QUARTER $75,180 $58,283 $99,065 $107,130 $148,291 $160,417 $186,145 $186,083

 $-
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 $150,000

 $200,000
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BUILDING/CONSTRUCTION QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



Sales Tax Collected by 
Location

• Downtown District
• Chambers Avenue
• Market Street
• Grand Avenue
• Eagle Ranch
• Other Areas, including Online



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $58,726 $56,255 $41,909 $44,842 $53,161 $49,191 $49,896 $55,354 $75,602
SECOND QUARTER $71,022 $67,948 $63,054 $41,142 $66,589 $64,210 $67,998 $70,798 $77,628
THIRD QUARTER $65,524 $57,727 $60,171 $58,851 $69,347 $63,907 $71,195 $79,415
FOURTH QUARTER $69,714 $48,139 $47,533 $43,289 $54,306 $56,606 $60,948 $75,244

 $-
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DOWNTOWN DISTRICT QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $278,305 $299,453 $282,401 $279,462 $311,820 $381,757 $466,810 $440,213 $433,403
SECOND QUARTER $307,442 $342,713 $319,743 $263,188 $369,869 $417,112 $450,626 $459,209 $427,532
THIRD QUARTER $359,888 $362,859 $370,526 $337,620 $409,666 $462,781 $529,836 $520,291
FOURTH QUARTER $303,287 $289,482 $310,328 $319,542 $380,289 $398,070 $457,545 $476,242

 $-

 $100,000

 $200,000

 $300,000

 $400,000

 $500,000

 $600,000

CHAMBERS AVENUE QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $406,079 $468,081 $463,202 $506,046 $496,753 $491,811 $562,713 $613,018 $568,437
SECOND QUARTER $407,657 $442,609 $460,439 $462,266 $503,915 $495,918 $545,072 $548,854 $557,383
THIRD QUARTER $459,153 $472,037 $506,568 $511,422 $509,102 $531,569 $608,460 $604,946
FOURTH QUARTER $540,557 $570,535 $593,440 $608,591 $634,037 $681,435 $722,502 $734,782

 $-

 $100,000

 $200,000

 $300,000

 $400,000

 $500,000
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MARKET STREET QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $50,075 $54,259 $59,240 $46,061 $47,824 $56,402 $44,580 $47,142 $41,396
SECOND QUARTER $46,171 $57,711 $57,679 $51,140 $63,951 $59,713 $53,245 $51,117 $40,208
THIRD QUARTER $59,191 $65,734 $68,802 $65,119 $77,335 $68,745 $59,713 $59,329
FOURTH QUARTER $47,213 $52,996 $50,489 $42,232 $53,140 $49,397 $42,159 $46,509
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GRAND AVENUE QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $58,275 $48,754 $44,392 $30,505 $37,393 $41,053 $58,324 $72,814 $51,502
SECOND QUARTER $58,434 $56,287 $58,527 $28,071 $66,461 $50,362 $75,936 $82,231 $54,695
THIRD QUARTER $66,712 $54,703 $47,554 $62,014 $66,371 $58,543 $89,545 $93,136
FOURTH QUARTER $54,180 $44,015 $52,532 $36,903 $47,514 $47,198 $58,492 $60,858

 $-

 $10,000

 $20,000

 $30,000

 $40,000

 $50,000

 $60,000

 $70,000

 $80,000

 $90,000

 $100,000

EAGLE RANCH QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER



2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
FIRST QUARTER $212,168 $240,173 $333,886 $565,613 $741,669 $1,035,241 $973,831 $988,971 $1,022,178
SECOND QUARTER $180,727 $221,284 $384,766 $639,199 $838,084 $1,058,780 $1,046,116 $1,069,977 $1,163,055
THIRD QUARTER $174,670 $206,916 $473,859 $699,606 $921,168 $1,136,457 $1,069,863 $1,070,878
FOURTH QUARTER $228,331 $264,489 $614,722 $878,179 $1,023,035 $1,176,495 $1,168,861 $1,130,767

 $-
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OTHER AREAS INCLUDING ONLINE QUARTERLY COLLECTIONS
2017-2025

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER


